Page 1pipe permanent-magnet separator, rare earth magnetic separator, magnetic separation device, magne...
2007-04-27 14:51:05http://www.magnetonmove.com/seperator/pipe-permanent-magnet-separator.html
Main technical data
Model
m3/h
Handling
Capacity
 pipe LxWxH
(mm)
permanent—
magnet
L × W × H (mm)
pipe contact W × H
(mm)
Mass
(kg)
RCYA1-15 15 800 ×450 ×140 500 ×300 ×200 580 ×200 210
ACYA1-30 30 900 ×550 ×170 600 ×400 ×240 680 ×230 260
RCYA1- 50 50 1000 ×650 ×190 700 ×500 ×240 800 ×280 420
RCYA1-80 80 1100 ×750 ×200 800 ×600 ×260 900 ×300 825
RCYA1-100 100 1200 ×850 ×220 1000 ×700 ×300 1000 ×320 1050
RCYA1-150 120 1300 ×1000 ×240 1150 ×650 ×320 1100 ×350 1280
RCYA1-200 200 1400 ×1200 ×280 1350 ×800 ×340 1300 ×380 1650
RCYA1-300 300 1600 ×1400 ×310 1550 ×1200 ×380 1200 ×400 2400
RCYA series pipe permanent-magnet separator
RCYA series pipe permanent-magnet separator including non-magnetic pipe permanent-magnet,is specially suitable for discharging
iron from non-magnetic materials in the airproof pipe.And its inner part is made of high-magnetic material and rare earth.The
product series is mainly used in cement industry ,chemical industry, coal industry,plastic industry, fireproof material, material
industry and so on.
©Copyright 2007 YUXIANG Magnetic Materials Ind. Co.,Ltd.All Rights Reserved.